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Deemed to be University (De-novo Category) under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 and
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2 Annexure-|
Fee Structure for Four years (Eight Semesters) B.Tech. Programme of NIFTEM is given as under:

1" Semester 2" Semester
(Rs.) and onwards (Rs.)

A) At the Time of Admission (One time)

Institute prospectus & Enrolment Form 1,000 NIL
Admission Fee 4,900 NIL
Identity Card Fee 400 NIL
Library & Book Bank Fee 4,100 NIL
Alumni Fee 1,250 NIL
B) Development Funds

Institute Development Fund 23,450 23,450
Innovation Fund 5,800 5,800
Scholarship Fund 5,800 5,800
Student Activity & Welfare Fund 5,800 5,800
Start up Fund NIL NIL
Hostel Development Fund 11,500 11,500
C) Tuition & Other Fee

Tuition Fee 43,000 43,000
Lab Support Fee 4,100 4,100
Examination Fee 2,900 2,900
D) One Time Security Deposit (Refundable)

Institute Security Deposit 5,000 NIL
Library Security Deposit 5,000 NIL
Mess Security Deposit 5,000 NIL
E) Hostel & Other amenities

Hostel rent (Seat wise) 8,300 8,300
Medical Fees 2,100 2,100
Electricity, IT and water supply 3,300 3,300
Total 1,42,700 1,16,050
Total Course Fee for the Programme for 2018-22 batch 9,57,550

Students who got admission has to pay full semester fee (no instalments) via online payment process.

*In addition to above the mess charges @ Rs. 15000/- per semester will be charged at the time of
registration for each semester and Convoation fees of Rs. 2500/~ will be charged at the time of registration for
8th Semester.
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Fee Structure for two year (four semesters) M. Tech. Programmes of Niftem is given as under:

1st Semester 2nd Semester
Particulars (Rs.) and onwards
(Rs.)
A) At the Time of Admission (One time)
Institute prospectus & Enrolment Form 1,000 NIL
Admission Fee 4,200 NIL
Identity Card Fee 400 NIL
Library & Book Bank Fee 4,500 NIL
Alumni Fee 1,250 NIL
B) Development Funds
Institute Development Fund 13,400 13,400
Innovation Fund 3,350 3,350
Scholarship Fund 3,350 3,350
Student Activity & Welfare Fund 3,350 3,350
Start up Fund NIL NIL
Hostel Development Fund 5,800 5,800
C) Tuition & Other Fee
Tuition Fee 13,900 13,900
Lab Support Fee 7,200 7,200
Examination Fee 2,300 2,300
D) Security Deposit (One Time Refundable)
Institute Security Deposit 1,000 NIL
Library Security Deposit 1,000 NIL
Mess Security Deposit 5,000 NIL
E) Hostel & Other amenities
Hostel rent (Seat wise) 9,000 9,000
Medical Fees 2,100 2,100
Electricity, IT and water supply 3,300 3,300
Total 85,400 67,050
Total Course Fee for the Programme for 2018-22 batch 2,89,050/-
*In addition to above the mess charges @ Rs. 15000/~ per semester will be charged at the time of registration for 4

each semester and Convoation fees of Rs. 2500/- will be charged at the time of registration for 3rd Semester.
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Fee Structure for three years (six semesters) Ph.D. Programme of NIFTEM is given as under

Particulars

A) At the Time of Admission (One time)

1st Semester
(Rs.)
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2nd Semester
and onwards

(Rs.)

Inslitule prospeclus & Enrolment Form 1,000 NIL
Admission Fee 3,500 NIL
Identity Card Fee 400 NIL
Library & Book Bank Fee 4,500 NIL
Alumni Fee 1,250 NI
B) Development Funds

Institute Development Fund 10,400 10,400
Innovation Fund 2,600 2,600
Scholarship Fund 2,600 2,600
Student Activity & Welfare Fund 2,600 2,600
Start up Fund NIL NIL
Hostel Development Fund 4,600 4,600
C) Tuition & Other Fee

Tuition Fee 4,500 4,500
Lab Support Fee 8,000 8,000
Examination Fee / Program Report Fee 2,700 2,700
Comprehensive Viva-Voce & Thesis evaluation 21200*

(at the time of thesis submission)

D) Security Deposit (One Time Refundable)

Institute Security Deposit 1,000 NIL
Library Security Deposit 1,000 NIL
Mess Security Deposit 5,000 NIL
E) Hostel & Other amenities

Hostel rent (Seat wise) 8,600 8,600
Medical Fees 2,100 2,100
Electricity, IT and water supply 3,300 3,300
Total 69,650.00 52,000.00

submission).
Total Course Fee for the Programme for 2018-22 batch

*Plus payment of Rs. 21,200 as Comprehensive Viva-Voce & thesis Evaluation (at the time of thesi

353350/-*

*In addition to above the mess charges @ Rs. 15000/- per semester will be charged at the time of registration for  Admission 2018-19 q‘\

each semester and Convoation fees of Rs. 2500/- will be charged at the time of registration for 6th Semester.
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